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TOTAL COUNT SEMESTER GPA

32,568 3.020
4,603 3.188

16,293 3.130
2,617 3.310

16,235 2.920
1,975 3.013

1,873 3.015
181 3.000
57 3.052

2,492 3.324

IFC 1,366 3.090
IFC 507 2.812
MGC 139 3.031
MGC 42 2.905
NPHC 38 3.068
NPHC 19 3.021
CPH 1,726 3.377
CPH 766 3.204

TOTAL PERCENT
787 17%
168 9%
24 13%
1 2%

594 24%
1,519 33%
383 20%
34 19%
15 26%
740 30%
349 8%

Undergraduate
Greek

Greek Male
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NPHC

MGC

Active
New Member
Active
New Member

NPHC
CPH

CPH

Cumulative 4.0s 

Number of GPAs above a 3.5

Number of 4.0 GPAs for Semester

IFC
MGC
NPHC
CPH

Comprehensive University Statistics - Fall 2024

NEW & ACTIVE MEMBER GPA BASED ON COUNCIL

GRADE SUPERLATIVES

IFC
MGC

TOTAL COUNCIL POPULATION

MALE

FEMALE

ALL UNIVERSITY

Undergraduate
Greek Female

Undergraduate

New Member
Active
New Member

IFC
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Overall 
Rank

Overall Rank 
Spring 2024 Council CHAPTER NAME

Chapter 
GPA

New 
Member 

GPA
Total Members 

Count

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List
Change from Spring 

2024

1 24 MGC Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. 3.551 3.43 11 8 3 2 5 0.442

2 2 CPH Kappa Alpha Theta 3.55 3.55 222 147 75 77 62 0.018

3 4 CPH Pi Beta Phi 3.50 3.52 218 152 66 63 73 0.017

4 3 CPH Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.44 3.470 224 153 71 55 75 -0.065

5 1 MGC Delta Kappa Delta Sorority, Inc. 3.38 3.53 8 5 3 4 0 -0.203

6 14 CPH Alpha Phi 3.35 3.19 231 157 74 48 81 0.060

7 5 CPH Chi Omega 3.34 3.21 235 175 60 58 77 -0.077

8 6 IFC Beta Upsilon Chi 3.3304 3.17 88 54 34 22 25 -0.074

9 11 CPH Alpha Chi Omega 3.3302 3.16 216 151 65 45 70 0.013

3.324
10 15 CPH Delta Gamma 3.28 3.18 216 145 71 49 63 -0.006

11 16 NPHC Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 3.25 - 19 19 0 1 7 0.185

12 9 CPH Zeta Tau Alpha 3.236 2.98 221 158 63 49 62 -0.127

13 7 CPH Delta Delta Delta 3.23 3.05 216 156 60 48 65 -0.167

14 16 CPH Kappa Delta 3.19 2.90 204 137 67 46 44 -0.065

15 17 IFC Phi Gamma Delta 3.189 3.23 70 42 28 10 15 -0.074

3.188
16 21 IFC Phi Delta Theta 3.17 3.16 159 120 39 18 34 0.039

17 9 NPHC Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 3.156 3.23 11 5 6 0 3 -0.055

18 28 IFC Delta Tau Delta 3.15 3.11 127 96 31 13 31 0.069

19 20 CPH Alpha Xi Delta 3.14 2.88 197 129 68 28 52 -0.004

20 32 IFC Kappa Alpha Order 3.131 3 130 100 30 14 30 0.067

3.130
21 29 IFC Sigma Chi 3.11 2.91 150 111 39 15 36 0.029

22 19 IFC Lambda Chi Alpha 3.106 2.98 69 54 15 7 11 -0.066

23 22 MGC Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity, Inc. 3.105 2.64 18 14 4 4 3 -0.029

24 27 CPH Alpha Delta Pi 3.072 3.10 92 66 26 28 16 -0.026

25 8 MGC Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity, Inc. 3.078 1.92 13 11 2 4 2 -0.326

3.052
26 44 MGC Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. 3.03 3.16 16 11 5 1 4 0.281

27 38 MGC Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. 3.026 3.47 25 21 4 4 8 0.143

Panhellenic Council

National Pan-Hellenic Council

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female GPA

Comprehensive Academic Community Report - Fall 2024



3.020
3.015

28 36 IFC Delta Chi 3.006 2.63 81 64 17 7 18 0.155

29 37 IFC Alpha Gamma Rho 3 2.8 29 18 11 4 5 0.112

3.000
30 23 IFC Farm House 2.998 2.93 52 33 19 2 15 -0.119

31 39 NPHC Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 2.992 2.88 18 10 8 0 4 0.128

32 30 MGC Gamma Beta National Fraternity, Inc. 2.985 2.31 37 30 7 3 6 -0.087

33 35 IFC Kappa Sigma 2.984 2.66 164 134 30 15 27 0.007

34 50 IFC Phi Kappa Tau 2.96 3 15 10 5 2 4 0.509

35 34 IFC Sigma Nu 2.956 2.4 103 78 25 4 16 -0.078

36 48 MGC Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority, Inc. 2.951 3.19 11 7 4 1 2 0.318

37 25 IFC Beta Theta Pi 2.94 2.6 136 99 37 7 34 -0.164

38 40 IFC Theta Chi 2.93 2.92 48 34 14 2 12 0.081

39 13 IFC Chi Psi 2.921 2.56 19 14 5 1 4 -0.374

2.920
40 33 IFC Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.91 - 135 87 - 8 17 -0.12

41 51 MGC Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority, Inc. 2.88 - 11 11 - 0 1 0.634

42 26 IFC Delta Kappa Epsilon 2.85 2.21 28 20 8 0 0 -0.25

43 41 IFC Phi Kappa Psi 2.82 2.38 98 80 18 6 23 -0.028

44 49 IFC Delta Sigma Phi 2.727 2.42 28 21 7 1 5 0.222

45 12 MGC Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc. 2.723 2.44 9 7 2 0 0 -0.592

46 45 IFC Alpha Tau Omega 2.68 2.48 108 79 29 8 15 -0.041

47 46 MGC Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc. 2.67 2.7 6 4 2 0 1 0.036

48 43 IFC Pi Kappa Phi 2.615 1.83 24 18 6 2 6 -0.178

49 47 NPHC Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 2.611 2.940 9 4 5 0 1 0.016

50 10 MGC Lambda Delta Psi Sorority, Inc. 2.6 2.890 16 10 6 1 2 -0.732

51 - IFC Theta Xi 2.15 2.15 13 0 13 0 0 -

Undergraduate Male GPA

Interfraternity Council GPA

Multicultural Greek Council GPA

Undergraduate GPA



Rank

Spring 
2024 

Council 
Rank Chapter

Total 
Membership Chapter GPA

New Member 
GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List Change from Spring 2024
1 1 Beta Upsilon Chi 88 3.33 3.17 54 34 22 25 -0.074
2 3 Phi Gamma Delta 70 3.189 3.23 42 28 10 15 -0.074

3.188
3 5 Phi Delta Theta 159 3.17 3.16 120 39 18 34 0.039
4 9 Delta Tau Delta 127 3.15 3.11 96 31 13 31 0.069
5 11 Kappa Alpha Order 130 3.13 3 100 30 14 30 0.067
6 10 Sigma Chi 150 3.11 2.91 111 39 15 36 0.029
7 4 Lambda Chi Alpha 69 3.1 2.98 54 15 7 11 -0.066

17 12 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 135 3.04 - 87 - 8 17 -0.12
3.015
3.020

8 16 Delta Chi 81 3.006 2.63 64 17 7 18 0.155
9 15 Alpha Gamma Rho 29 3 2.8 18 11 4 5 0.112

10 6 Farm House 52 2.99 2.93 33 19 2 15 -0.119
11 14 Kappa Sigma 164 2.98 2.66 134 30 15 27 0.007
12 23 Phi Kappa Tau 15 2.96 3 10 5 2 4 0.509
13 13 Sigma Nu 103 2.95 2.4 78 25 4 16 -0.078
14 7 Beta Theta Pi 136 2.94 2.6 99 37 7 34 -0.164
15 17 Theta Chi 48 2.93 2.92 34 14 2 12 0.081
16 2 Chi Psi 19 2.921 2.56 14 5 1 4 -0.374

2.920
18 8 Delta Kappa Epsilon 28 2.85 2.21 20 8 0 0 -0.25
19 18 Phi Kappa Psi 98 2.82 2.38 80 18 6 23 -0.028
20 22 Delta Sigma Phi 28 2.72 2.42 21 7 1 5 0.222
21 21 Alpha Tau Omega 108 2.68 2.48 79 29 8 15 -0.041
22 20 Pi Kappa Phi 24 2.61 1.83 18 6 2 6 -0.178
23 - Theta Xi 13 2.15 2.15 0 13 0 0 -

Total Members 1874 Active Members 1366
New 
Members 508

Average Chapter Size 81 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 8
Median Chapter Size 81 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 8

                                 All Greek GPA

59
54

See Key, On 
Page 2

                                 Undergraduate Overall

                                Undergraduate Male GPA

                               Interfraternity Council GPA



Rank

Spring 2024 
Council 

Rank Chapter
Total 

Membership Chapter GPA
New Member 

GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List
Change from 
Spring 2024

1 2 Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 19 3.25 - 19 0 1 7 0.185
3.188
3.130

2 1 Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 11 3.15 3.23 5 6 0 3 -0.055
3.052
3.020

3 3 Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 18 2.99 2.88 10 8 0 4 0.128
2.920

4 4 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 9 2.61 2.940 4 5 0 1 0.016

Total Members 57
Active 
Members 38 19

Average Chapter Size 14.25 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 4.8
Average Chapter Size 14.5 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 5.5

                               Undergraduate Overall 

                                 All Greek GPA
                              Undergraduate Female 

                                National Pan-Hellenic Council

See Key, On Page 2 9.50
7.5

                               Undergraduate Male 

New Members



Rank
Spring 2024 

Council Rank Chapter
Total 

Membership Chapter GPA

New 
Member 

GPA

Active 
Members 

Count

New 
Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List
Change from 
Spring 2024

1 6 Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. 11 3.55 3.43 8 3 2 5 0.442
2 1 Delta Kappa Delta Sorority, Inc. 8 3.38 3.53 5 3 4 0 -0.203

3.188
3.130

3 5 Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity, Inc. 18 3.1 2.64 14 4 4 3 -0.029
4 2 Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity, Inc. 13 3.07 1.92 11 2 4 2 -0.326
5 9 Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. 16 3.03 3.16 11 5 1 4 0.281
6 8 Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. 25 3.02 3.47 21 4 4 8 0.143

3.020
3.000

7 7 Gamma Beta National Fraternity, Inc. 37 2.98 2.31 30 7 3 6 -0.087
8 11 Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority, Inc. 11 2.95 3.19 7 4 1 2 0.318

2.920
9 12 Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority, Inc. 11 2.88 - 11 - 0 1 0.634

10 4 Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc. 9 2.72 2.44 7 2 0 0 -0.592
11 10 Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc. 6 2.67 2.7 4 2 0 1 0.036
12 3 Lambda Delta Psi Sorority, Inc. 16 2.6 2.890 10 6 1 2 -0.732

Total Members 181
Active 
Members 139

New 
Members 42

Average Chapter Size 15.08 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 3.5
Average Chapter Size 12 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 3

                                Undergraduate Overall

                                  All Greek GPA
                                Undergraduate Female 

Multicultural Greek Council GPA

                                 Undergraduate Male

See Key, On Page 2 11.58
10.5



Rank

Spring 
2024 

Council 
Rank Chapter

Total 
Membership Chapter GPA

New Member 
GPA

Active Members 
Count

New 
Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List

Change 
from Spring 

2024
1 1 Kappa Alpha Theta 222 3.55 3.55 147 75 77 62 0.018
2 2 Pi Beta Phi 218 3.50 3.52 152 66 63 73 0.017
3 3 Kappa Kappa Gamma 224 3.44 3.470 153 71 55 75 -0.065
4 6 Alpha Phi 231 3.35 3.19 157 74 48 81 0.060
5 4 Chi Omega 235 3.34 3.21 175 60 58 77 -0.077
6 10 Alpha Chi Omega 216 3.33 3.16 151 65 45 70 0.013

3.324
7 5 Delta Gamma 216 3.28 3.18 145 71 49 63 -0.006
8 9 Zeta Tau Alpha 221 3.236 2.98 158 63 49 62 -0.127
9 7 Delta Delta Delta 216 3.23 3.05 156 60 48 65 -0.167

10 8 Kappa Delta 204 3.19 2.90 137 67 46 44 -0.065
3.188

11 11 Alpha Xi Delta 197 3.14 2.88 129 68 28 52 -0.004
3.130

12 12 Alpha Delta Pi 92 3.07 3.10 66 26 28 16 -0.026
3.020

Total Members 2492 Active Members 1726 766

Average Chapter Size 207.6666667 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 64
Average Chapter Size 217 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 67

Panhellenic Council

                                  All Greek GPA

                              Undergraduate Female 

                               Undergraduate Overall 

New Members 

See Key, On Page 2 144
152
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